

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NO.11797/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 28/05/2007 in WA No.2026 of 2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SABI AUGUSTINE
PETITIONER(S)

..

VERSUS

JOSEPH ABRAHAM & ORS.
RESPONDENT(S)

..

(with appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for
interim relief and office report) [for final disposal]

Date: 27/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harshad Hameed, Adv.for
Mr.K.Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K.C., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated.

The case is adjourned.

List in due course.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master